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Acuna, Erla L.

Fire Zone Sprinklers, Inc.

5808 S.W. 64th Place

South Miami, FL 33143

305-666-6364

305-666-6365

firezonesprinklers@yahoo.com

Amato, Peter

District Manager

Fire & Life Safety America

2280 Old Lake Mary Road

Sanford, FL 32771

407-688-1949

407-688-4393

pamato@flsamerica.com

Angstadt, Michael

President

Flagship Fire, Inc.

1500 15th Avenue Drive E., Suite 106

Palmetto, FL 34221

941-723-7230 ext.1002

941-723-0181

mikea@flagshipfire.com

Asencio, Jorge L.

Fire Protection Contractor

Arfran II, Inc.

2300 NW 94th Avenue, Suite 200

Miami, FL 33172

305-591-9675

305-592-5266

marololi@arframomc.com

Bettge, Dave

Commercial Fire, Inc.

2465 Saint Johns Bluff Road S.

Jacksonville, FL 32246-2329

800-241-1277 ext.269

888-491-3473

dave.bettge@commercialfire.com

Biggerstaff, Tammy R.

Unlimited Restoration, Inc.

6091 John Road, Suite 5

Tampa, FL 33634

813-541-2001

813-886-0874

tbiggerstaff@urinow.com

Boehm, John

Support Associate

Hydratec, Inc.

64 Haverhill Road

Windham, NH 03087

603-434-0502

603-434-1348

john@hydracad.com

Bolinger, John M.

John M. Bolinger Company

2875 S. Orange Avenue, Suite 500-1510

Orlando, FL 32806

407-496-8723

407-249-8499

jmbco@bellsouth.net

Bravo, Axel

Bravo Fire Protection System Corporation

12491 S.W. 134th Court, Unit #24

Miami, FL 33186

305-909-5284

786-242-0327

axel@bravofiresystems.com

Brunet, Carlos

Victaulic Company of America

6700 NE 20 Terrace

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33308

954-829-1883

cbrunet@victaulic.com

Camm, Linda

President

DecoShield Systems, Inc.

272 S.W. 12th Avenue

Deerfield Beach, FL 33442

800-873-0894

800-585-3894

info@decoshield.com
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Capalino, Dave

Quality Fabrication & Supply

699 Aero Lane

Sanford, FL 32771

407-585-3222

407-585-3284

dgc@qualityfab.net

Carballo, Jorge

Cardel Fire Protection, Inc.

1430 N.W. 108th Avenue, Suite 101

Miami, FL 33172-2057

305-418-4880

305-418-4885

cardelfire@bellsouth.net

Carpenter, III, Marion C.

President

Carpenter Fire Protection, Inc.

1060 Bee Lane

Geneva, FL 32732

407-349-1337

407-349-0662

carpenterfirepro@aol.com

Cimino, Sal

President

West Coast Winsupply Company

2720 N. 36th Street

Tampa, FL 33605

813-247-7202

813-248-5946

scimino@winsupplyinc.com

Coe, Patrick

Intrepid Fire Protection, LLC

314 E. Azalea Avenue

Tampa, FL 33612

813-817-9607

813-931-1236

intrepidfireprotection@gmail.com

Cogswell, Jeffrey A.

Cogswell Sprinkler Co., Inc.

7353 N.E. 8th Drive

Boca Raton, FL 33487

561-241-3130

561-241-3136

jeff@cogswellsprinkler.com

Cox, Ron

Cox Fire Protection, Inc.

7910 Professional Place

Tampa, FL 33637

813-980-3282

813-980-0631

ron@coxfire.com

DeCuir, Clint T.

Tyco Fire Protection Products

1195 Hollowpine Drive

Oviedo, FL 32765

407-927-4146

321-244-0302

clint.decuir@tycofp.com

Delgado, Jr., Manuel A.

Vice President

Ultimate Fire Protection Systems, Inc.

16112 S.W. 83rd Street

Miami, FL 33193

786-394-3750

manyd945@yahoo.com

DiModica, Robert

President

Naples Fire Protection, Inc.

28741 S. Diesel Drive

Bonita Springs, FL 34135

239-514-7155 ext.15

239-514-7154

bobd@naplesfireprotection.com

Dipaula, George F.

County Fire Elite Protection, LLC

7438 County Road 561

Clermont, FL 34714

352-242-2644

352-242-9536

countyfirecompany@centurylink.net
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Dooley, Mike

Vice President Sales

Flex Head Industries

56 Lowland Street

Holliston, MA 01746

800-829-6975

508-893-6020

mdooley@flexhead.com

Dupree, James M.

Miken Fire Protection, Inc.

1019 Wildrose Drive

Lutz, FL 33549

813-949-8702

813-949-8724

michaeldupree@mikenfire.com

Egg, Laura Funk

President

Premier Fire Sprinklers, Inc.

5611 E. Chelsea Street, Suite C

Tampa, FL 33610-7199

813-630-4597

813-630-5589

premierfireinc@aol.com

Fecteau, Wendy

Knox Company

5090 Central Sarasota Parkway, #301

Sarasota, FL 34238

888-342-3530

888-342-6655

wfecteau@knoxbox.com

Fernandez, Yoel

Central Fire Sprinkler System, Inc.

1711 W. 38th Place, Unit 1205

Hialeah, FL 33012

305-557-6204

305-557-6205

yfcentralfiresp@att.net

Forte, Jorge L.

Speedy Fire Protection, Inc.

3859 S.W. 99th Avenue, Unit #8

Miami, FL 33165

786-281-3488

305-559-6879

jfortespeedy@yahoo.com

France, Jack

President

JMC Fire Protection Services, Inc.

1938 N.W. 54th Avenue

Margate, FL 33063

954-600-6899

954-973-6998

jackf@jmcfireprotection.com

Fraser, Gary

District General Manager

Red Hawk Fire & Security, LLC

7683 S.W. Ellipse Way

Stuart, FL 34997

772-232-2001

772-232-2004

gary.fraser@redhawkus.com

Gaffney, Jim

Operations Manager

Space Coast Fire & Safety, Inc.

420 Manor Drive

Merritt Island, FL 32952

321-783-1040

321-783-1516

jim@spacecoastfire.com

Gey, Wayne

Wayne Automatic Fire Sprinklers

222 Capitol Court

Ocoee, FL 34761

407-656-3030

407-656-8026

wgey@waynefire.com

Granitto, Garret P.

President

Summers Fire Sprinklers, Inc.

751 Park of Commerce Drive, Suite 100

Boca Raton , FL 33487

561-393-6718

561-393-6986

garretg@summersfire.com
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Harper, Frank

Harpers Fire Sprinkler, Inc.

1841 W. 10th Street, Suite 5W

Riviera Beach, FL 33404

561-845-3860

561-845-3859

harpersfirespr@bellsouth.net

Hasselbring, Dale

President

Access Fire Protection, Inc.

P.O. Box 519

Tallevast, FL 34270-0519

941-355-3473

866-396-3134

accessfire@msn.com

Howard, Robert W.

Fire Inspector / Plans Examiner

M.T. Causley, Inc.

97 N.E. 15th Street

Homestead, FL 33030

305-246-0696

305-242-3716

diversifiedfire@aol.com

Johnson, Chris

Piper Fire Protection, Inc.

P.O. Box 9005

Largo, FL 33771

727-581-9339

727-581-8332

chrisjohnson@piperfire.com

Julio, Garcia

B&G Fire Sprinklers, Inc.

10920 N.W. 7th Street, Unit #2

Maimi, FL 33172

305-228-1496

305-228-1496

bgfiresprinklersinc@yahoo.com

Kuntz, Stanley

S & L Fire Protection

P.O. Box 81-4467

Hollywood, FL 33081

954-874-6414

954-874-6440

stan@snlfire.com

Langford, Tom

Victaulic Company of America

1647 Astor Farms Place

Sanford, FL 32771

407-739-4733

tlangford@victaulic.com

Lazdins, SET, Pete

A Peerless Fire Pump Distributor

Compufire.US, Inc.

10000 Hodson Place

Seminole, FL 33776

813-774-6945

813-774-7814

pete@compufire.us

Leavitt, Russell

Telgian Corporation

2615 S. Industrial Park Avenue

Tempe, AZ 85282

480-753-5444

480-753-5450

rleavitt@telgian.com

Lee, Ron C.

President

Metro Fire Sprinkler Services, Inc.

1501 Decker Avenue, Building E, Bay 522

Stuart, FL 34994

772-288-0615

772-288-5122

christinaf@metrofiresprinkler.com

Logue, Samuel A.

General

VSC Fire & Security, Inc.

6852 Hanging Moss Road

Orlando, FL 32807

407-679-3332

407-679-1733

salogue@vscfs.com
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Massaro, Bill

Vice President

Insurance Office of America

4915 W. Cypress Street, Suite 100

Tampa, FL 33607

888-269-6019

813-637-8484

bill.massaro@ioausa.com

McIntosh, Joaquin

Director of Fire Sprinkler Operations

A1 Fire & Security, LLC

3801 N. 29th Avenue

Hollywood, FL 33020

954-272-6950

954-272-6970

jmcintosh@mircomes.com

Mendez, Felix

Totela Fire Protection, Inc.

6320 Moultrie Place

Miami Lakes, FL 33014

954-251-0292

954-391-5616

help@itifire.com

Menster, Bill

WFM Consulting, Inc.

2416 Malaya Court

Punta Gorda, FL 33983

941-421-9786

941-391-6133

wmenster@comcast.net

Montgomery, Chuck

President

Delta Fire Sprinklers, Inc.

111 Tech Drive

Sanford, FL 32771

407-328-3000

407-328-3001

cwmontgomery@delta-fire.com

Muller, Roy

President

Muller Fire Protection, Inc.

3200 N.W. 38th Street

Miami, FL 33142

305-636-9780

305-636-9783

rogelio.muller@yahoo.com

Mummaw, Richard

Triple R Specialty of Jax, Inc.

6925 W. Beaver Street

Jacksonville, FL 32236

904-786-1826

904-786-0911

ram@triplerspecialty.com

Murray, Bradley G.

Owner / Vice President of Sales

Murray Equipment Sales, Inc.

P.O. Box 6658

Lakeland, FL 33807-6658

863-644-0312

863-644-1821

brad@murrayequipmentsales.com

Myers, Top

Vice President

Relmark Group

961 Pottstown Pike

Chester Springs, PA 19425-3510

610-321-2415 ext.219

610-321-1011

tmyers@relmarkgroup.com

Noble, John T.

License Holder

Noble Fire Protection

2772 Palm Drive N.E.

Palm Bay, FL 32905

321-288-1720

321-724-1150

jtnoble@nobleplumbing.com

Nunley, Bob

President

Tampa Bay Fire Protection, Inc.

10977 49th Street N., Suite 4

Clearwater, FL 33762

727-209-1260

727-328-7718

bob@tampabayfire.com
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Penichet, Eric

Fire Zone Sprinklers, Inc.

5808 S.W. 64th Place

South Miami, FL 33143

305-666-6364

305-666-6365

firezonesprinklers@yahoo.com

Petersen, Lisa

Vice President

Guardian Fire Equipment, Inc.

3430 N.W. 38th Street

Miami, FL 33142

305-633-0361

800-827-3869

lisa@guardianfire.com

Phillips, Robbie

Phillips Fire Sprinklers, Inc.

425 S.W. 148th Avenue

Davie, FL 33325

954-217-0600

robbie@phillipsfire.com

Pickens, Jeffry

Imperial Fire Protection, Inc.

28651 N. Diesel Drive, #2

Bonita Springs, FL 34135

239-948-0801

239-948-0923

jeff@imperialfireprotection.com

Polhemus, Bryan

President

Total LifeSafety Corporation

1045 N.E. Industrial Boulevard

Jensen Beach, FL 34957

772-678-9255

772-334-0576

bryan.polhemus@tlcfireandsecurity.com

Poulton, Bob

Regional Manager

Reliable Automatic Sprinklers Company, Inc.

263 Hunt Park Cove

Longwood, FL 32750

800-801-3097

941-828-7757

bpoulton@reliablesprinkler.com

Pugh, Larry

L. Pugh & Associates, Inc.

10108 N. Palafox Highway

Pensacola, FL 32534

850-478-2777

850-478-3026

lepugh@lpugh.com

Rengifo, Dawn

Manager

D P Plumbing & Fire Protection

P.O. Box 170306

Hialeah, FL 33017-0306

305-698-1444

djg7215@aol.com

Rhodes, Grant

Anvil International

4707 W. Bay Vista Avenue

Tampa, FL 33611

813-230-2817

grhodes@anvilintl.com

Ruble, David

Superior Fire Protection, Inc.

1450 Cypress Drive, Suite 2D

Tequesta, FL 33469

561-575-9001

561-575-0634

superiorfiresp@bellsouth.net

Rupp, Dan

President

Richard D. Rupp & Associates

367 Wilson Street

Dunedin, FL 34698

727-733-4255

727-733-8400

dan@richardruppassociates.com
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Salvant, Darcie A.

President

DaBo Fire Protection, Inc.

1363 22nd Street N., Suite A

Saint Petersburg, FL 33713

727-323-0145

727-323-3103

dsalvant@tampabay.rr.com

Saults, N. Suzanne

President

St. Petersburg Fire Protection, LLC

4502 107th Circle North, Suite E

Clearwater, FL 33762

727-556-2790

727-556-2810

nssaults@stpetersburgfireprotection.com

Savage, Shelton

President

Savage Fire Protection

37339 Leontine Williams Road

Leesburg, FL 34788

352-728-2877

savagefire@comcast.net

Scott, Byron

Fire Safety, Inc.

P.O. Box 17371

Clearwater, FL 33762-0371

727-523-1843

727-523-8595

design@firesafety-inc.com

Seckman, Tom

President

Seckman Fire Sprinklers, LLC

2412 Airport Road

Plant City, FL 33563

813-752-2266

813-752-2268

toms@seckmanfire.com

Segal, P.E., Max

Vice President

Global Sanchez, Inc.

816 Manatee Avenue E., Suite 18

Bradenton, FL 34208

941-758-2551

941-739-6383

max@global-sanchez.com

Shobe, Mark

Vice President / Commercial Lines Division

Insurance Office of America

4915 W. Cypress Street, Suite 100

Tampa, FL 33607

888-269-6019

813-637-8484

mark.shobe@ioausa.com

Siple, Marvin

Lubrizol-Blazemaster

2381 Hanover Drive

Dunedin, FL 34698

727-423-6631

727-523-1888

marvin.siple@lubrizol.com

Snyder, Jim

Government Consultant

Public Policy Associates, Inc.

P.O. Box 10615

Tallahassee, FL 32302

850-294-3611

jsnyder@publicpolicyassociates.com

Suros, Jose Y.

KABA Engineering, Inc.

8800 N.W. 7th Street

Pembroke Pines, FL 33024

786-230-7326

954-272-2824

kabaengineering@gmail.com

Thompson, Ira

Operations Manager

ADS Security LP

4356 Fortune Place, Suite A

West Melbourne, FL 32904

321-254-8877

321-253-2265

ithompson@adssecurity.com
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Tigert, Emily

Marketing Campaigns Manager

WennSoft, Inc.

1970 S. Calhoun Road

New Berlin, FL 53151

262-821-4100

262-821-3838

etigert@wennsoft.com

Trew, Jeff

Regional Sales Manager

Viking Supply Net

503 Ocoee Business Parkway

Ocoee, FL 34761

404-210-0131

269-818-1667

jtrew@supplynet.com

Trueblood, Bart

Universal Fire Systems, Inc.

374 Hobbs Road

Tampa, FL 33619

813-662-9200

813-662-0080

bartufsi@tampabay.rr.com

Vega, Fabricio

President

A+ Fire Protection, Inc.

5801 S.W. 152nd Court

Miami, FL 33193

305-382-7055

aplusfire@bellsouth.net

Wiggins, Randolph

Randolph Wiggins

7380 N.W. 17th Court

Bell, FL 32619

386-266-6590

randywiggins351@gmail.com

Wiginton, Don

Chairman, CEO

Wiginton Corporation

699 Aero Lane

Sanford, FL 32771

407-585-3201

407-585-3280

dgw@wiginton.net

Woldman, Lawrence

President

MSI

4411 Bee Ridge Road, #439

Sarasota , FL 34233

941-371-7745

941-379-4112

msi.florida@verizon.net

Yoho, Bryan

Vice President / Risk Management Insurance

Insurance Office of America

4915 W. Cypress Street, Suite 100

Tampa, FL 33607

888-269-6019

813-637-8484

bryan.yoho@ioausa.com

Young, Anthony

Sprinkler Division Manager

Critical System Solutions

2830 Scherer Drive N., #300

Saint Petersburg, FL 33716-1020

727-209-5122

727-209-5126

ayoung@criticalsystemsolutions.com

Zika, Lenise A.

Owner

Closson Insurance Agency, LLC

1201 S. Orlando Avenue, Suite 200

Winter Park, FL 32789

407-898-2211

407-898-1850

lzika@clossoninsurance.com

Zorrilla, Rafael Raul

President

Quality Fire Control Systems, Inc.

3200 N.W. 38th Street, Suite B

Miami, FL 33142

786-300-7116

qualityfirecontrol@yahoo.com
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